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FIM SMoN 2019 Race - Rider 1 Vs Rider 3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#1 CHAREYRET. - TM 20?3559. ;g; 8 1:40.309 17:06:17.804 2 1:51.048 16:56:08.633
1 1.42.681 16:54:07.092 9 1:40.876 17:07:58.680 3 1:53.904 16:58:02.537
2 1.43.406 16:55:50.498 10 1:41.256 17:09:39.936 4 1:46.607 16:59:49.144
3 1:41.740 16:57:32.238 1 1:48.695 17:11:28.631 5 1:46.097 17:01:35.241
4 1:43.516 16:59:15.754 12 1:43.676 17:13:12.307 6 1:46.290 17:03:21.531
5 1:43.124 17:00:58.878 7 1:47.674 17:05:09.205
6 1:47.533 17:02:46.411 P-4 - # 48 KAIVERS R. - Honda + igff's%t 8 1:44.395 17:06:53.600
7 1:42.690 17:04:29.101 ! 1:52.187 16:54:16.598 9 1:43.202 17:08:36.802
8 1:40.427 17:06:09.528 2 1:45.225 16:56:01.823 10 1:44.158 17:10:20.960
9 1:39.848 17:07:49.376 3 1:44.166 16:57:45.989 11 1:45.571 17:12:06.531
10 1:41.606 17:09:30.982 4 1:46.794 16:59:32.783 12 1:44.322 17:13:50.853
11 1:48.523 17:11:19.505 > 1:43.031 17:01:15.814
" 1.41.697 17:13:01.202 6 1:45.768 17:03:01.582  Po. 7 - #45 DEITENBACH J. - Husquarna Y oraom
7 1:42.605 17:04:44.187 1 1:56.019 16:54:20.611
Po. 2 - # 6 SAMIMARTIN E. - Honda . ZIgZF;SSt 8 1:43.618 17:06:27.805 2 1:48.040 16:56:08.651
1 1:52.040 16:54:17.914 9 1:42.327 17:08:10.132 3 2:01.921 16:58:10.572
2 1:46.612 16:56:04.526 10 1:44.491 17:09:54.623 4 1:45.734 16:59:56.306
3 1.45.304 16:57:49.830 1 1:46.386 17:11:41.009 5 1:48.842 17:01:45.148
4 1.45.468 16:59:35.298 12 1:43.343 17:13:24.352 6 1:45.730 17:03:30.878
5 1:42.738 17:01:18.036 7 1:46.508 17:05:17.386
6 1:42.253 17:03:00.289  PO.5 - #9 VORLICEK P. - Suzuki + 3;*;;;;‘ 8 1:44.641 17:07:02.027
; 1:41.139 17:04:41.428 1 1:50.864 16:54:15.275 9 1.43.083 17:08:45.110
8 1.42.982 17:06:24.410 2 1:44.411 16:55:59.686 10 1:41.981 17:10:27.091
9 1:40.538 17:08:04.948 3 1:48.642 16:57:48.328 11 1:42.435 17:12:09.526
10 1:41.317 17:09:46.265 4 1:46.857 16:59:35.185 12 1:43.476 17:13:53.002
11 1:43.136 17:11:29.401 5 1:45.425 17:01:20.610
1 1:42.029 17:13:11.430 6 1:43.368 17:03:03.978
7 1:43.838 17:04:47.816
Po. 3 - # 3 BIDARTS. - Honda N i'{ffg;t 8 1:44.006 17:06:31.822
1 1:52.713 16:54:17.124 9 1:43.297 17:08:15.119
2 1.43.861 16:56:00.985 10 1:44.416 17:09:59.535
3 1:43.390 16:57:44.375 1 1:44.275 17:11:43.810
4 1:46.867 16:59:31.242 12 1:44.759 17:13:28.569
5 1:41.592 17:01:12.834
6 1:42.411 17:02:55.205  Po- 6 -#66 BAUMGARTNER M. - Husqvarna o )
; 1:42.250 17:04:37.495 1 1:53.174 16:54:17.585

Fastest lap: 1:39.848
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 12 GIMENEZ D. - TM . nggg;t 8 1:44.415 17:06:53.580 2 1:50.970 16:56:30.629
1 1.56.981 16:54:22.431 9 1:54.165 17:08:47.745 3 2:03.878 16:58:34.507
2 1:47.773 16:56:10.204 10 1:44.090 17:10:31.835 4 1:46.302 17:00:20.809
3 2:04.050 16:58:14.254 11 1:44.523 17:12:16.358 5 1:44.803 17:02:05.612
4 1.45.778 17:00:00.032 12 1:52.656 17:14:09.014 6 1:43.805 17:03:49.417
5 1:46.305 17:01:46.337 7 1:45.451 17:05:34.868
6 1:45.640 17:03:31.977  PO.11-#42 MARIE LUCE A. - Yamaha . 1:83;32 8 1:42.957 17:07:17.825
7 1:46.788 17:05:18.765 1 1:52.637 16:54:17.048 9 1:44.149 17:09:01.974
8 1.45.289 17:07:04.054 2 1:52.586 16:56:09.634 10 1:53.196 17:10:55.170
9 1:42.760 17:08:46.814 3 1:57.004 16:58:06.638 11 1:42.492 17:12:37.662
10 1:42.002 17:10:28.816 4 1:49.331 16:59:55.969 12 1:41.179 17:14:18.841
11 1:42.977 17:12:11.793 5 1:46.962 17:01:42.931
12 1:44.076 17:13:55.869 6 1:47.573 17:03:30.504  Po. 14 - # 64 HAENGGEL! ). - Yamaha + 118,930
7 1:46.447 17:05:16.951 1 2:06.275 16:54:31.890
Po. 9 - # 7 PROVAZNIK E. - Yamaha . 1;3?,';;; 8 1:46.515 17:07:03.466 2 1:54.794 16:56:26.684
1 2:06.793 16:54:31.567 9 1:45.235 17:08:48.701 3 1:51.691 16:58:18.375
2 1:51.729 16:56:23.296 10 1:44.569 17:10:33.270 4 1:49.587 17:00:07.962
3 1.48.858 16:58:12.154 11 1:45.885 17:12:19.155 5 1:46.950 17:01:54.912
4 1:45.526 16:59:57.680 12 1:50.753 17:14:09.908 6 1:49.533 17:03:44.445
5 1:47.088 17:01:44.768 7 1:45.501 17:05:30.346
6 1:46.601 17:03:31.369  PO.12-#10 CARDUS F. - Suzuki . 1[{%'5'51‘ 8 1:47.388 17:07:17.734
- 1:47.176 17:05:18.545 1 2:08.741 16:54:33.152 9 1:44.166 17:09:01.900
8 1:46.678 17:07:05.223 2 1:53.799 16:56:26.951 10 1:49.645 17:10:51.545
9 1:44.195 17:08:49.418 3 1:47.017 16:58:13.968 11 1:43.962 17:12:35.507
10 1:43.569 17:10:32.987 4 1:46.975 17:00:00.943 12 1:44.625 17:14:20.132
11 1:44.828 17:12:17.815 5 1:48.461 17:01:49.404
1 1.45.376 17:14:03.191 6 1:46.613 17:03:36.017
7 1:46.992 17:05:23.009
Po. 10 - # 40 COUSIN N. - Honda c 1078 8 1:48.535 17:07:11.544
1 1:54.695 16:54:20.371 9 1:45.259 17:08:56.803
2 1:57.799 16:56:18.170 10 1:46.899 17:10:43.702
3 1.45.583 16:58:03.753 11 1:45.526 17:12:29.228
4 1:45.680 16:59:49.433 12 1:46.025 17:14:15.253
5 1:46.212 17:01:35.645
Diff. First
6 1:46.032 17:03:21.677  P0. 13- # 43 HINTZ). - Husqvarna +1:17.639
; 1.47.488 17:05:09.165 1 2:15.248 16:54:39.659

Fastest lap: 1:39.848
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Race - Rider 1 Vs Rider 3

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 15 - # 16 DUNCAN J. - KTM . 1;[2)2;; 8 1:46.236 17:07:29.022 4 1:50.243 17:00:28.439
1 2:04.437 16:54:29.949 9 1:47.241 17:09:16.263 5 1:49.893 17:02:18.332
) 1:55.774 16:56:25.723 10 1:47.323 17:11:03.586 6 1:47.735 17:04:06.067
3 1:49.838 16:58:15.561 11 1:47.581 17:12:51.167 7 1:48.449 17:05:54.516
4 1:56.409 17:00:11.970 12 1:43.032 17:14:34.199 8 1:47.978 17:07:42.494
5 1:47.666 17:01:59 636 9 1:48.107 17:09:30.601
6 1:49.312 17:03:48.048  PoO. 18- # 4 D'ADDATO L. - Honda E'flf f;:; 10 1:57.148 17:11:27.749
7 1:47.223 17:05:36.171 ! 2:43.959 16:55:08.370 1 1:47.346 17:13:15.095

8 1:49.268 17:07:25.439 2 1:49.060 16:56:57.430
9 140,953 17:09:10.392 3 1:53.762 16:58:51.192  Po. 21- # 58 BUSCHBERGER A. - Husqvarna 1 |05
10 1.47.699 17:10:58.091 4 1:49.491 17:00:40.683 1 2:21.493 16:54:45.904
1 1.45.664 17:12:43.755 5 1:48.473 17:02:29.156 2 1:51.780 16:56:37.684
1 1.46.316 17-14:30.071 6 1:46.361 17:04:15.517 3 1:52.319 16:58:30.003
7 1:45.335 17:06:00.852 4 1:49.526 17:00:19.529
Po. 16 - # 18 BANNON J. - Husquarna . 1';';1“5“; 8 1:44.677 17:07:45.529 5 2:09.248 17:02:28.777
1 2:28.750 16:54:53.161 9 1:45.296 17:09:30.825 6 1:46.957 17:04:15.734
) 1:49.964 16:56:43.125 10 1:52.478 17:11:23.303 7 1:44.708 17:06:00.442
3 1:54.087 16:58:37.212 1 1:43.399 17:13:06.702 8 1:44.290 17:07:44.732
4 1:49.390 17:00:26.602 9 1:47.530 17:09:32.322
s 1.46.026 17:0212.628  Po- 19 -# 72 DECAIGNY N. - Husquarna T la 10 2:01.100 17:11:33.422
6 1.48.848 17:04:01.476 1 2:11.637 16:54:37.508 11 1:49.768 17:13:23.190

; 1.45.060 17:05:46.536 2 2:07.122 16:56:44.630
8 1:44.688 17:07:31.224 3 1:58.998 16:58:43.628  Po.22- # 13 GAYAJ. - Suzuki 1t
9 1.46.394 17:09:17.618 4 1:49.733 17:00:33.361 1 2:08.430 16:54:32.841
10 144418 17:11:02.036 5 1:46.952 17:02:20.313 2 1:55.387 16:56:28.228
1 1.45.188 171247 224 6 1:48.336 17:04:08.649 3 2:14.574 16:58:42.802
12 1.43.129 17:14:30.353 7 1:46.248 17:05:54.897 4 1:51.513 17:00:34.315
8 1:48.080 17:07:42.977 5 1:48.455 17:02:22.770
Po. 17 - # 67 BARTSCHI Y. - Honda . 13?;; 9 1:45.587 17:09:28.564 6 1:47.191 17:04:09.961
1 2:09.643 16:54:34.054 10 1:55.820 17:11:24.384 7 1:46.269 17:05:56.230
) 1:58.301 16:56:32.355 11 1:44.320 17:13:08.704 8 1:48.873 17:07:45.103
3 1:55.594 16:58:27.949 9 1:50.105 17:09:35.208
4 1:47.930 17:00:15.879  Po. 20 - # 46 CAPONE L. - Honda E'flf [;2 10 1:59.050 17:11:34.258
5 1.47.348 17:02:03.227 1 2:11.422 16:54:37.065 11 1:50.768 17:13:25.026

6 1:50.438 17:03:53.665 2 1:58.262 16:56:35.327

; 149121 17:05:42.786 3 2:02.869 16:58:38.196

Fastest lap: 1:39.848
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 23 - # 19 VETKIN A. - KTM E'flf g;t 10 1:48.120 17:11:51.134 7 1:47.048 17:07:18.443
1 2:11.433 16:54:35.844 11 1:50.890 17:13:42.024 8 1:46.237 17:09:04.680
2 2:00.615 16:56:36.459 9 1:48.717 17:10:53.397
3 2:04.816 16:58:41.275 Po. 26 - # 25 REGO S. - Husqvarna Eif1f' E;:: 10 1:45.760 17:12:39.157
4 1-49.440 17:00:30.715 1 2:17.138 16:54:41.549 1 1:45.801 17:14:24.958
s 1.47 852 17:02:18.567 2 2:14.794 16:56:56.343
6 2:03.515 17:04:22.082 3 1:57.893 16:58:54.236  Po. 29 - # 27 REGO N. - Husquarna +2tams
; 150743 17:06:12.825 4 2:08.087 17:01:02.323 1 2:32.682 16:54:58.924
8 1.48.797 17:08:01.622 5 1:53.333 17:02:55.656 2 2:02.134 16:57:01.058
9 147437 17:09:49.059 6 1:49.049 17:04:44.705 3 2:18.862 16:59:19.920
10 150,466 17:11:39.525 7 1:49.499 17:06:34.204 4 2:03.659 17:01:23.579
1 1:46.668 17:13:26.193 8 1:48.088 17:08:22.292 5 1:55.299 17:03:18.878
9 1:47.946 17:10:10.238 6 1:57.148 17:05:16.026
Po. 24 - # 70 BOUILLON S. - Husquarna E'flf LF;:: 10 1:46.825 17:11:57.063 7 2:02.784 17:07:18.810
1 2:20.715 16:54:45.126 11 1:48.734 17:13:45.797 8 2:33.453 17:09:52.263
2 1:54.307 16:56:39.433 9 1:57.444 17:11:49.707
3 2:07.372 16:58:46.805  PO. 27 - # 54 CHADRYSIAK D. - KTM E'flf LF;:; 10 1:51.970 17:13:41.677
. 1.48.105 17:00:34.910 1 2:16.842 16:54:42.854
5 2:17.712 17:02:52.622 2 2:00.074 16:56:42.928  Po.30 - #15RUIZJ.-TM +D2iﬁL::;
6 1.49.311 17:04:41.933 3 2:10.449 16:58:53.377 1 2:52.893 16:55:18.394
; 1.48.003 17:06:29.936 4 1:54.842 17:00:48.219 2 2:21.134 16:57:39.528
g 1.46.614 17:08:16.550 5 1:55.250 17:02:43.469 3 2:01.199 16:59:40.727
9 1:44.918 17:10:01.468 6 1:52.311 17:04:35.780 4 2:11.509 17:01:52.236
10 1.45.506 17:11:46.974 7 2:00.254 17:06:36.034 5 1:54.931 17:03:47.167
1 1.44.956 17:13:31.930 8 1:53.437 17:08:29.471 6 1:48.270 17:05:35.437
9 1:50.926 17:10:20.397 7 1:51.567 17:07:27.004
Po. 25 - # 60 HUBER M. - Husquarna E'flfg;t 10 1:54.969 17:12:15.366 8 1:54.008 17:09:21.012
1 2:17.931 16:54:43.054 11 1:55.687 17:14:11.053 9 2:30.367 17:11:51.379
2 1:59.673 16:56:42.727 10 1:54.102 17:13:45.481
3 2:07.931 16:58:50.658 ~ PO- 28 - # 69 BIGLER R. - Kawasaki o1 1a
. 151264 17:00:41.922 1 2:42.415 16:55:08.270
5 1:53.542 17:02:35.464 2 2:12.735 16:57:21.005
6 1:50.868 17:04:26.332 3 2:47.181 17:00:08.186
7 1:54.814 17:06:21.146 4 1:49.437 17:01:57.623
8 1:51.683 17:08:12.829 5 1:47.936 17:03:45.559
9 150,185 17:10:03.014 6 1:45.836 17:05:31.395

Fastest lap: 1:39.848
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First
Po. 31 - # 52 LESKOW P. - Husqvarna +3 Laps
1 6:35.914 16:59:00.325
2 1:53.107 17:00:53.432
3 2:16.508 17:03:09.940
4 1:52.610 17:05:02.550
5 1:51.578 17:06:54.128
6 1:49.040 17:08:43.168
7 1:57.987 17:10:41.155
8 1:49.649 17:12:30.804
9 1:50.150 17:14:20.954
Diff. First
Po.32-#21PALSP.-TM + 4 Laps
1 2:02.115 16:54:28.072
2 2:26.746 16:56:54.818
3 2:48.002 16:59:42.820
4 1:51.992 17:01:34.812
5 3:22.242 17:04:57.054
6 2:01.132 17:06:58.186
7 1:56.222 17:08:54.408
8 4:25.461 17:13:19.869
Fastest lap: 1:39.848
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